2004
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
ING corporation, spol. s r.o.
ADDRESS
CONTACT PERSONS
ING corporation, spol. s r.o.
Dr. Jánského 3238
738 01  Frýdek-Místek

Long:                   250mm/250mm
                                        FOOT ORTHOSESFOOT ORTHOSESFOOT ORTHOSESFOOT ORTHOSES
  ISV Foot Orthoses
Assembly Set for Custom-made Foot Orthoses
E02
E01
SilSTEP
Silicon Insoles
E03
ING corporation, spol. s.r.o., Dr. Jánského 3238, 738 01 FRÝDEK-MÍSTEK, Czech Republic,  TEL/FAX +420 558 663 215,  217
ISV Foot Orthoses – Assembly Set for Custom-made Foot Orthoses
SilSTEP Silicon Insoles
FOOT ORTHOSES
Order No. Description Unit
ISV-15 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 15 pair
ISV-16 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 16 pair
ISV-17 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 17 pair
ISV-18 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 18 pair
ISV-19 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 19 pair
ISV-20 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 20 pair
ISV-21 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 21 pair
ISV-22 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 22 pair
ISV-23 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 23 pair
Order No. Description Unit
ISV-24 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 24 pair
ISV-25 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 25 pair
ISV-26 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 26 pair
ISV-27 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 27 pair
ISV-28 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 28 pair
ISV-29 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 29 pair
ISV-30 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 30 pair
ISV-30,5 ISV Foot Orthoses, size 30,5 pair
AV wkładki – seryjne wkładki
kształtowane anatomicznie
E02